AS RIEME vzw
OEFENVELDLOOP HOGE WAL

BEN Meisjes
PI.

O© O ~NOULA,WNP
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: 800m

Naam
Jolie Charlotte
Van Hulle Emma
Jacobs Femke
Temmerman Margaux
Van Hyfte Florence
Willemarck Emma
Van Waesberghe Emma
Penny Lotte
Acke Leylani
Braeckman Kiara

BEN Jongens : 800m

Pl.
1

2

3

4

5

6
PUP Meisjes

Pl.
1

2
3
4
5
6

Naam
Wauters Emiel
Moreau Warre
Cockheyt Joeri
Van Waesberghe Kobe
Baas Kjenti
Buyts Bernd

: 800m
Naam
Carnoy Hanne
Van Hyfte Gaélle
De Bock Lisa
Winters Laurence
Van Hyfte Amber
Weustenbergh Deborah

PUP Jongens : 800m

Pl.
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MIN Meisjes :
PI.
1

~NOoO b WN

MIN Jongens

Naam
Hutsebaut Fiebe
Cauwels Stef
Temmerman Thibaut
Moreau Bjarne
West Xander
Jacobs Arne
Weustenbergh Delvin
De Buysscher Bram
Van Herreweghe Thomas
Decramer Nick

1550m
Naam

Vereecke Roos
Verselder Emilie
Jolie Karen

De Baets Evi
Aers Fiebe

De Wilde Tibeau
Cauwels Lies

: 2150m

ERTVELDE - zondag 16 oktober

Club
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM

Club
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM

Club
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
NA
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM

Club
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM

Oefenveldloop 2011

Geb.jaar
2003

2003

2004
2004
2003

Geb.jaar

2005
2004

Geb.jaar
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Geb.jaar
2002
2002
2002
2002

2002

Geb.jaar

2000
1999
2000

2000

Yaciy

Tijd
3.37
3.47
3.52
3.53
3.58
4.32

Tijd
3.05
3.20
3.26
3.29
3.44
3.45

Tijd
2.53
3.14
3.15
3.17
3.22
3.24
3.28
3.34
3.37
4.04

Tijd
6.28
6.34
6.57
7.03
7.29
7.32
7.39

2011
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Naam
de Bundel Ibe
Camphens Robbe
Noppe Lennert
Huygebaert Thijs
Seynave Carlo
De Paepe Sander
Van Herreweghe Mathias
de Bundel Ciel
Van Den Heede Emiel
Buedts Tuur
Konings Cas
Segers Sander

B )
Chowo~N~ousrwNE 2

A=Y
N

CAD Meisjes : 2150m
PI. Naam
1  Horzenberger Margit
2  Camphens Jana
3 Théry Zephyrine
4  Théry Amelie

CAD Jongens : 3200m
PI. Naam
1  Hutsebaut Arne
2  Aers Arne
3  Colpaert Sander

SCH Meisjes : 3200m
PI. Naam
1 Van De Casteele Eva
2  Théry Eleonore

SCH Jongens : 4250m
PI. Naam
1 Reyniers Jonas

Korte cross Dames : 2150m
PI. Naam
Geen deelnemers

Korte cross Heren : 2150m
PI. Naam
1 Baete Gieljan
2  De Mey Jelle
3 De Baets Marc

JUN Dames : 4250m
PI. Naam
1 Van Hoorebeke Jolien
2 Balcaen Sarina

JUN Heren : 5300m
PI. Naam
1 De Meulenaere Brecht
2  De Brabander Valentijn

ERTVELDE - zondag 16 oktober 2011

Club
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM

Club
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM

Club
RIEM
RIEM

Club
RIEM

Club

Club
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM

Club
RIEM
RIEM

Club
RIEM
RIEM

Oefenveldloop 2011

Geb.jaar
2000
1999

1998
1999
2000

2000

Geb.jaar
1998
1997
1998
1998

Geb.jaar
1997
1997
1997

Geb.jaar
1995
1996

Geb.jaar
1995

Geb.jaar

Geb.jaar
1990
1991
1966

Geb.jaar
1994
1993

Geb.jaar
1993
1993

Yaciy

Tijd
9.27
10.56
11.42
12.23

Tijd
13.41
13.45
14.52

Tijd
14.43
16.13

Tijd
18.38

Tijd

Tijd
7.12
7.56
9.01

Tijd
16.56
19.04

Tijd
18.58
19.36
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3
4
5

MAS Dames :
PI.
1
2
3

De Muynck Bert
De Ruyter Niels
Leemans Nick

4250m
Naam
De Rycke Nadia
De Baets Christine
Van Hecke Hilde

MAS Heren : 5300m

Pl.
1

~NOoO O WN

SEN Dames :
PI.
1
2
3

Naam
Van Cauteren toon
Dellaert Luc
Aers Bart
Dryhoel Alexander
Mechelinck Kurt
Balcaen Dirk
Rondas Luc
Vincke William

4250m

Naam
Bruggeman Petra
Van Hoorebeke Nathalie
Balcaen Melissa

SEN Heren : 6350m

Pl.
1

Naam
Naudts Ruud

ERTVELDE - zondag 16 oktober 2011

Club
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM

Club

RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM

Club
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM

Club
RIEM

Jogging : 2150m (alfabetische lijst van de deelnemers)

Naam
Balcaen Sarina
Cauwels Stef
Cockheyt Joeri
De Baets Marc
Humblé Sven
Jacobs Arne
Jacobs Femke
Jolie Charlotte
Temmerman Margaux
Temmerman Thibaut
Van Herreweghe Thomas
Van Hyfte Amber
Van Hyfte Florence
Van Hyfte Gaélle
Verswyvel Katrien

Club
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM

RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
NA

Jogging : 3200m (alfabetische lijst van de deelnemers)

Naam
Aers Arne
Aers Fiebe
Baete Martin
Balcaen Melissa

Club
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM
RIEM

Oefenveldloop 2011

1994
1993

Geb.jaar
1972
1967
1973

Geb.jaar

1970

1976

1962
1956

Geb.jaar
1980
1978
1991

Geb.jaar
1987

Geb.jaar
1993

1966

Geb.jaar
1997
2000

1991

Yaciy

Tijd
18.50
19.11
21.31

Tijd
19.38
20.01
21.09
21.24
21.52
24.23
24.46
NA

Tijd
17.07
17.44
21.14

Tijd
23.41
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Buedts Tuur
Camphens Robbe
Cauwels Lies
Colpaert Sander
De Baets Evi

de Bundel Ciel
de Bundel Ibe
Hutsebaut Arne
Jolie Karen
Leemans Nick
Noppe Lennert
Peirens Katleen

Peirens Peter RIEM 1986
Rondas Chaveli RIEM

Rondas Luc RIEM 1956
Théry Eleonore RIEM 1996
Van De Casteele Eva RIEM

Van den Heede Emile RIEM

Van Hecke Hilde RIEM 1973
Van Herreweghe Mathias RIEM 1999
Van Hoorebeke Jolien RIEM 1994
Vereecke Roos RIEM

Verselder Emilie RIEM

Wyckaert Carine Runners Evergem

Jogging : 4250m (alfabetische lijst van de deelnemers)

Naam Club Geb.jaar

Aers Bart RIEM

Baete Gieljan RIEM 1990
Balcaen Dirk RIEM 1962
Beudts Bernd NA 1973
De Baets Christine RIEM 1967
de Bundel Geert RIEM

De Mey Corine RIEM

De Mey Jelle RIEM 1991
De Wachter Marianne NA 1972
Jacobs Pascal NA

Naudts Ruud RIEM 1987
Van Hulle Carine Runners Evergem 1972
Van Vooren Kristof NA 1991
Vandecasteele Amick RIEM 1967
Vermeiren Maggie NA

Wouters Kathleen RIEM
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